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BlackRock, |20264-6 59 | 74TE HfERES | STTETEEL 71,800 | 2026 46 H 9 $51.6727 | $474,036.2200 15,022,500
Inc. H H
T4 TH AR Em | ST TREGE 27,400 | 2026 £ 6 H 9 $51.4766 | $180,203.0600 15,049,900
H
T4 TH AR Em | ST TREEGE 13,000 | 2026 6 H 9 $51.6423 | $672,213.2300 15,062,900
H
T TH AR Em | FTITAE ARG 23,700 | 2026 £ 6 5 9 $51.4907 | $1,221,837.3700 15,086,600
H
T TH AR Em | FTITAE ARG 2,900 | 2026 4E 6 H 9 $51.4293 $19,056.5500 15,089,500
H
T TH AR Em | FTITAE LTRSS 401,700 | 2026 £ 6 H 9 $51.6628 | $2,651,438.7600 15,491,200
H
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TETH HAtr R Em | FIITAE TAEGE 5,100 | 2026 4£ 6 H 9 $51.6917 $33,646.3700 15,496,300
H
TETH HArs R ES | FTITAE TAEGE 200 | 2026 6 H 9 $51.6750 $1,319.6700 15,496,500
H
T TH Bt Em | FTITAETREEGE 187,000 | 2026 /6 H 9 $51.7522 | $9,690,098.5300 15,683,500
H
T TH Bt Em | FTITAETREGE 1,600 | 2026 £ 6 H 9 $51.4328 $10,502.7200 15,685,100
H
T TH Bt R Em | FTITAETREGE 6,900 | 2026 £ 6 H 9 $51.5736 $45,415.3900 15,692,000
H
T4 TH AR Em | STITAETREGE 5,100 | 2026 £ 6 H 9 $51.4676 $33,535.3000 15,697,100
H
T4 TH AR Em | STITAETRGE 3,600 | 2026 £ 6 H 9 $51.6583 $23,760.7900 15,700,700
H
T TH AR Em | ST TREGE 2,100 | 2026 4£ 6 H 9 $51.1524 $13,724.8600 15,702,800
H
TTETH HAERES | ST TEAEY 1,800 | 2026 4£6 H 9 $51.7014 $11,877.4100 15,704,600
H
PTAETH Bt R Em | ST TR G 69,800 | 2026 46 H 9 $51.4455 | $458,770.2900 15,774,400
H
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